Vadodara District Vadodara, Which is 
bounded as Follow., Bounded as Per Sale 
Deed: East: By Ladder 
West: By Flat no. FF/04, North: By Plot 
n0.A/2, South: By 18Mtrs., Road 

only) as on 08/10/2025 under 

reference of loan account no. 
SHLHVDDRO0000453, & Rs. 

3,42,251/- (Rupees Three 
Lakh Forty Two Thousand Two 
Hundred Fifty One only) as on 

08/10/2025 under reference 
of loan account no. 
STUHVDDRO000793 along 
‘with further interest as 

mentioned hitherto and 
incidental expenses, costs etc. 

Parly Plot, Ajwa Road, Sayajipura, Vadodara-390019. 
Also AL:- FF-5, Ambika Dham Flats, Soma Talav,